(List of Important Dates) 

1 

Name of the Work CONSTRUCTION OF DARIN AT NORTHERN ZONE OF PANAGARH INDUSTRIAL 
PARK 

2 Location of Work Panagarh, Paschim Bardhaman. 

3 Estimated cost Percentage. 
4 Earnest Money Rs. 29752.00 /- (Rupees Twenty Nine Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty Two Only) 

to be submitted only through online during submission of bid. The scanned copy 
of the earnest money details must be uploaded at the time of submission of bid 
through e-tender. The bid stands cancelled in it entirely if the EMD is not 
provided.